

S. No.30

Regular list

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S)/396/2025

GHULAM QADIR DAR

Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ahmad Javid, Advocate.

Vs.

KHALID JAHANGIR AND ANR.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

15.05.2026

On mention taken up.

Statement of facts have been filed.

List for consideration on **03.07.2026**.

(MA CHOWDHARY)

JUDGE

SRINAGAR

15.05.2026

“Hilal”